Place

1.
2.
3.

Place

A wN

© ® N o 0

11.
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

Bib#
5334
5414

5343

Bib#
5334
5414
5343
5141

5415
5214
5124
5510
5431

5030
5441
5483
5041
5084
5316
5006
5288
5226
5263

5186
5465
5461

5167

5069
5007
5399
5313
5239

5005
5166

5060
5305
5050
5117

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Name
Velimir Bojovic
Milo$ Milovanovi¢

Djuro Borbelj

Name

Velimir Bojovic
Milo§ Milovanovi¢
Djuro Borbelj

Aleksandar Adzic¢

Milos Dajevic
Sava Lazi¢
Andrija DBordevic
Marko Medojevic

PREDRAG
KNEZEVIC

Josip Major
Jozef Haja$
Milo§ Kesi¢
Celjuska Buka
Matej Ronta
Bojan Kostic
Zoran Radi¢anin
Miljan Glisi¢
sasa nhikolic

Branko Maksimovi¢

Veljko Torbica
Veljko Popovi¢

Milo$ Savi¢
Branislav Zivié

Edvard Halas
Zdravko MiSovi¢
Danijel Loncarevic
Boris Majstorovic

Dragan Aleksi¢

Kristifor Bogdanic

Nemanja Jankovic

Laslo Brusnjai
Dusan Radanovi¢
Daniel Ikica

Ognjen Curgié

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
01:13:31.77
01:14:09.56

01:16:24.28

Time
01:13:31.77
01:14:09.56
01:16:24.28
01:16:29.02

01:18:21.70
01:18:44.30
01:20:16.81
01:20:48.32
01:20:55.58

01:21:25.86
01:22:42.83
01:23:21.54
01:23:35.29
01:23:38.28
01:23:42.04
01:24:11.54
01:24:29.81
01:25:06.81
01:25:18.05

01:25:47.78
01:26:34.58
01:26:39.31

01:26:49.29

01:27:33.80
01:28:39.46
01:29:21.53
01:30:33.29
01:31:11.79

01:31:22.31
01:31:33.05

01:32:28.29
01:32:28.61
01:32:28.81
01:32:31.57

Men Overall
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Nis, SRB
Run Pancgevo, SRB
Run Apatin, SRB
Men Absolute
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Nis, SRB
Run Panégevo, SRB
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Indjija, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Doniji Miholjac, HRV
Run Jagodina, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run aleksandrovo, SRB
Run Beograd Zvezdara,
SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB
Run Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
SO Ridjica, SRB
Run Beograd Zvezdara,
SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Zrenjanin, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run

Beograd, SRB
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Pace
3:29/K
3:31/K
3:37/K

Pace
3:29/K
3:31/K
3:37/K
3:37/K

3:43/K
3:44/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
3:50/K

3:52/K
3:55/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:02/K
4:03/K

4:04/K
4:06/K
4:06/K

4:07/K

4:09/K
4:12/K
4:14/K
4:17/K
4:19/K

4:20/K
4:20/K

4:23/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:23/K

Speed
17.2kph
17.1kph
16.6kph

Speed
17.2kph
17.1kph
16.6kph
16.6kph

16.2kph
16.1kph
15.8kph
15.7kph
15.6kph

15.5kph
15.3kph
15.2kph
15.1kph
15.1kph
15.1kph
15.0kph
15.0kph
14.9kph
14.8kph

14.8kph
14.6kph
14.6kph

14.6kph

14.5kph
14.3kph
14.2kph
14.0kph
13.9kph

13.9kph
13.8kph

13.7kph
13.7kph
13.7kph
13.7kph

Overall Place

1
2
3

Overall Place

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23

24

25
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36

Age
32

28
22

Age
32

28
22
31

34
23
37
35
43

39
43
45
51
22
42
40
31
29
31

28
52
44

33

37
46
31
4
43

42
26

32
30
51
19

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.

5478
5407
5265
5129
5028
5354
5238

5195
5082
5096
5498
5003
5476
5014
5480
5153
5495
5339
5507
5232
5032
5318
5184
5303
5422
5169
5172
5132
5152
5443

5262
5379
5245
5080

5105
5356

5019
5208
5372
5140
5438

5302
5346

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Roberto Basi¢
Ikotin Gabor
Igor Kovacevic¢
Sasa Stojanovi¢
RiSar Lazar
Nemanja Zivié

Novak Mataruga

Milan Joci¢

Dejan Graovac
3opaH JaHkoBuh
Vedran Maksimovi¢
Dejan Despotovic
Dragan Popovi¢
Petar Susa
Zdravko Markovic
Bojan Kampfer
Srdjan Sivcev
Dejan Zari¢
Dorde Vuckovi¢
Arpad Sabo
Jak3a Zekovi¢
Dejan Ubornji
Darko Plavsic
Mihailo Nikolic
nikodin nedic
Dragan biki¢
Aleksandar Stajfer
OejaH ApbyTuHa
Marko Kuljic

Jovan Damnjanovi¢

Malisa Kovacevic
Hapko CpeteHosuh
Miroslav Molnar

Aleksandar
Maksimovi¢

Neil Howie

Aleksandar
Petraskovic

DPorde Sladakovi¢
Mihalj Pozonji
Ognjen Sakota
nenad marinovic

Zlatko Gagulic

Milan Deli¢

Dragan Nikoli¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:32:34.05
01:33:00.31
01:33:08.34
01:33:27.56
01:33:31.30
01:33:38.31
01:33:42.80

01:33:48.06
01:33:48.81
01:34:02.82
01:34:06.56
01:34:27.31
01:35:05.06
01:35:17.34
01:35:25.57
01:35:27.30
01:36:02.29
01:36:02.56
01:36:03.31
01:36:04.81
01:36:06.80
01:36:16.32
01:36:20.30
01:36:20.55
01:36:57.05
01:37:00.29
01:37:08.31
01:37:11.06
01:37:19.54
01:37:24.30

01:37:26.32
01:37:44.30
01:37:50.57
01:37:55.80

01:37:59.58
01:38:01.09

01:38:03.09
01:38:07.83
01:38:59.81
01:39:00.82
01:39:21.55

01:39:26.12
01:39:37.06

Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

SO
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Osijek, HRV
Temerin, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Senta, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Kikinda, SRB

Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB

Nis, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Kyna, SRB
STANARI, BIH
Sivac, SRB
Kula, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Pancevo, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novo Orahovo, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kovilj, SRB
Lajkovac, SRB
sjenica, SRB
Valjevo, SRB
Celarevo, SRB
JlosHuua, SRB
Backa Palanka, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

PoZarevac, SRB
Hoeu beorpag, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Beograd Palilula, SRB

Gloucester, GBR
Petrovaradin, SRB

Sombor, SRB

Feketic, SRB

Bijeljina, BIH
Beograd- Palilula, SRB

BACKI PETROVAC,
SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

4:23/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:26/K

4:27/K
4:27/K
4:27/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:37/K

4:37/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:38/K

4:39/K
4:39/K

4:39/K
4:39/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:43/K

4:43/K
4:43/K

13.7kph
13.6kph
13.6kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph

13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.4kph
13.3kph
13.3kph
13.3kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.1kph
13.1kph
13.1kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
13.0kph
13.0kph
13.0kph

13.0kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.9kph

12.9kph
12.9kph

12.9kph
12.9kph
12.8kph
12.8kph
12.7kph

12.7kph
12.7kph

37
39
40
a1
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73

74
75

i
78
79
80
81

82
83

49
23
28
30
23
28
55

25
44
61
29
a1
46
39
24
a1
26
27
40
31
52
48
40
31
22
36
29
44
36
33

25
19
40
48

48
30

34
47
30
52
39

35
45
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78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.
120.

5490
5349
5366
5035
5043
5164
5503
5467
5411
5451
5494
5217
5400
5258
5300
5403
5136
5179

5341
5107
5130

5391
5272
5502
5036
5187
5254
5375
5485
5077
5293
5026
5394
5103
5501
5317
5426
5449
5250
5247
5470

5236
5505

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Milos Krsti¢
Dejan Cvetkovic
Aleksandar Mitic
Zoltan Liptak
iVAN Volinek
Milan Cvijanovic
lvan Segedi
Vladimir Raskovi¢
Andor Sarapka
Ilvan Veljkovi¢
Vladimir Rosuljas
Damir Duli¢

Boris Skokna
Milan Simakovic
Ivica Vuckovic¢
Vladimir Antonic
Radovan Stevanovic
Andrea Rodi¢

Bojan Manojlovi¢
Dragomir Ili¢

Nemanja Trninic

Damir Batanjski
petar stojanovic
Stevan Mari¢
Marko Starcevi¢
Jugoslav Futo
Srdjan Omakovic
Dragan Cirié
Miodrag Buri¢
Nikola Avramovic
Stefan Bozicevic¢
Vladimir Gvozden
Dejan Pekter
Nemanja Rajkovi¢
Nenad Grkovi¢
Aleksandar Raji¢
Marko jocic
Nebojsa Jankovi¢
Slobodan Dragi¢
Dmitry Grebenkov
Milo$ Nedi¢

Nenad Veki¢

Nemanja
Radovanovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:39:42.10
01:39:48.71
01:40:14.31
01:40:20.84
01:40:22.56
01:40:50.35
01:41:00.10
01:41:12.81
01:41:23.11
01:41:28.10
01:41:32.06
01:41:42.33
01:41:54.56
01:42:08.82
01:42:16.31
01:42:41.58
01:42:42.81
01:42:45.32

01:42:48.55
01:42:48.57
01:42:57.57

01:43:02.59
01:43:04.57
01:43:11.33
01:43:19.30
01:43:19.83
01:43:31.31
01:43:35.82
01:43:37.32
01:43:51.56
01:43:54.30
01:43:55.38
01:43:55.82
01:44:05.32
01:44:12.82
01:44:27.83
01:44:49.89
01:44:51.82
01:44:53.38
01:45:02.35
01:45:06.61

01:45:18.37
01:45:19.10

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run

Run

Run

Run

PoZarevac, SRB
Batocina, SRB
Opovo, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Novi Beograd, SRB
Indjija, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Svilajnac, SRB
Bijeljina, BIH
Subotica, SRB
Stara Pazova, SRB
Selevac, SRB
Velika Kopanica, HRV
Novi Sad-Kac, SRB
Beograd- Palilula, SRB

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Zrenjnanin, SRB
Beograda, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
OdZaci, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Becej, SRB
Koceljeva, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Palic, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Becej, SRB
Pozarevac, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB
Valjevo, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

4:44/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:50/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:52/K

4:52/K
4:52/K
4:53/K

4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
4:59/K

4:59/K
4:59/K

12.7kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
12.6kph
12.6kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.4kph
12.4kph
12.4kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph

12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph

12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.0kph

12.0kph
12.0kph

84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105

106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128

38
36
50
40
36
28
27
42
22
39
32
36
26
27
51
27
40
54

37
35
29

40
51
26
32
41
30
66
63
23
24
45
25
28
37
55
27
35
40
29
25

49
27
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

127.
128.
129.
130.

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

155.
156.
157.

158.
159.
160.

161.
162.

5274
5158
5180
5052
5496
5353

5092
5428
5446
5430

5332
5297
5143
5289
5508
5249
5163
5234
5116
5012
5181
5219
5004
5071
5001
5022
5359
5073
5271
5246
5261
5425
5456
5168

5068
5290
5148

5264
5348
5463

5190
5040

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Milorad Djukic
Buro Kraguljac
Vladimir Kukolj
Bojan Krivokuca

Luka Sibali¢

Aleksandar Jovanovic

Nenad Veljkovic
Milan Mladenovi¢
Daniel Francia

Zoran Stojanovic

Dejan Pjevac

NENAD GLAVONJIC

Filip Breka

Boris Andrlon
Nikola Gojkov
Dusan Andeli¢
Srdjan Luki¢
Norbert Balogh
Mirko Vojinovié
Milos Stambolija
Marko Cvetkovic
Dragan Vugdelija
Zoran Nikoli¢
DragiSa Rusov
Bojan Vasiljevic
Nikola Dimitrijevic
Sasa Bajamic¢
Dragutin Krstaji¢
Zarija Milanovi¢
David Jokovi¢
Darko Habu$
Radivoj Jocic
Josip Bagi

Vlado Bozi¢

Danijel Mandi¢
Viktor Veljkovic

Nebojsa Cirovié

Vinko Pisarovi¢
Khop Gurung

Aleksandar Kostic

Dejan Eéimovi¢

Petar Ristivojevic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:45:27.34
01:45:39.35
01:45:47.07
01:45:53.32
01:46:00.30
01:46:07.17

01:46:10.57
01:46:11.57
01:46:15.59
01:46:23.61

01:46:27.89
01:46:31.57
01:46:41.05
01:46:42.07
01:46:49.82
01:46:52.00
01:46:55.31
01:47:01.10
01:47:04.19
01:47:21.08
01:47:26.15
01:47:36.56
01:47:43.34
01:47:43.81
01:48:09.30
01:48:31.58
01:48:50.81
01:49:04.82
01:49:09.33
01:49:10.86
01:49:23.07
01:49:25.58
01:49:44.97
01:49:46.83

01:49:53.57
01:50:00.06
01:50:19.33

01:50:30.61
01:50:32.39
01:50:49.56

01:50:53.32
01:50:54.07

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Novi Sad, SRB
Vukovar, HRV
Indjija, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, HRV

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

Pancevo, SRB
Srpski Mileti¢, SRB
Temerin, SRB

Petrovac na Mlavi,
SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Cacak, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
DARDA, HRV

Novi Sad, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB

Temerin, SRB

Pancevo, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Beograd/Zemun, SRB

Subotica, SRB

Backi Monostor, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB

Osijek, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Cacak, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Becej, SRB
Odzaci, SRB

Cérdoba / Novi Sad,

SRB
Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Vozdovac-Beograd,
SRB

Pozega, HRV
KATMANDU, NPL

Beograd - Vozdovac,

SRB
Osijek, HRV

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:02/K

5:02/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:03/K

5:03/K
5:03/K
5:03/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:09/K
5:10/K
5:10/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:12/K

5:12/K
5:13/K
5:14/K

5:14/K
5:14/K
5:15/K

5:15/K
5:15/K

12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.9kph

11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph

11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.5kph

11.5kph
11.5kph
11.5kph

11.5kph
11.5kph
11.4kph

11.4kph
11.4kph

129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168

169
170
171

172
173

31
a4
29
28
39
42

47
24
33
42

31
42
22
43
27
62
44
23
51
21
28
43
39
45
37
36
37
49
58
23
35
58
38
34

39
35
33

65
57
30

45
27
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163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

177.
178.
179.

180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

202.

203.

204.

5364
5427
5023
5484
5351
5229
5266

5033
5201
5311
5059
5347
5128
5205

5299
5115
5328

5466
5114
5016
5256
5473
5499
5255
5212
5162
5089
5062
5492
5253
5139
5457
5202
5038

5301
5104
5093
5048
5358

5081

5381

5418

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Nemanja Djuric
Sasa Kiljaji¢
Srdan Bogi¢
Dusan Relja
Dragan Markovic
Attila Szab6

Nenad Moconja

Goran Vendlener
Matija KarSa

lvan Barbari¢
Boris Obradovic
Tomislav Birti¢
Aleksandar Uzelac
Dario-Vili Majetic¢
Majeti¢

Igor Bednaic
Mihailo Diligenski

Dragutin Nikoli¢

Darko Golijanin
Hywan CppaHos
Zarko Doli¢

Zdenko Cerovecki
Lazar Jefti¢

Dragan Kovacevi¢
Aleksandar Milanovic
Nebojsa Tomasevic¢
Predrag Jovanovic
Vladimir Koli¢
DusSan Blitva
Despot Mllutin
Nemanja Petrovic
Drago Knezevi¢
Aleksandar Naumov
Marko Jurak

Mikl6s Bolyos

Nemanja Glisi¢
Predrag Vasiljevi¢
Nikola Nedi¢
Aleksandar Mijailovi¢

Nikola Ristivojevic
Radomir Topli¢anin
Aleksandar Huba

Barasic
Aleksandar Jandric

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:50:56.58
01:50:59.84
01:51:01.32
01:51:16.61
01:51:20.87
01:51:26.33
01:51:31.57

01:51:32.58
01:51:33.10
01:51:34.07
01:51:45.35
01:51:46.85
01:51:49.31
01:51:54.82

01:52:03.58
01:52:06.84
01:52:07.56

01:52:08.08
01:52:08.34
01:52:09.34
01:52:11.35
01:52:13.82
01:52:14.84
01:52:15.83
01:52:16.81
01:52:26.31
01:52:35.61
01:52:44.36
01:52:45.08
01:53:06.09
01:53:07.84
01:53:15.83
01:53:19.60
01:53:19.82

01:53:32.56
01:53:35.08
01:53:46.62
01:53:50.83
01:53:50.87

01:53:58.32

01:54:06.07

01:54:18.60

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Zrenjanin, SRB
Svetozar Miletic, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Pancevo, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Péterréve, SRB

Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Belis¢e, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Velika Gorica, HRV
Osijek, HRV

Belis¢e, HRV
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Cukarica,
SRB

Beograd, SRB
cpbobpaH, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Belis¢e, HRV
Begec¢, SRB
Gornji Milanovac, SRB
Svilajnac, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Stara Pazova, SRB
Zemun, SRB

Topola - Oplenac, SRB

Sombor, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Vrbas, SRB

Osijek, HRV

Backo Petrovo Selo,
SRB

Novi Sad, SRB

Loznica, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Oplenac Topola, SRB

Smederevska
Palanka, SRB

Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB

Palic, SRB

Obrovac, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:15/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:17/K

5:17/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:18/K

5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K

5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:22/K

5:23/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:24/K

5:24/K

5:24/K

5:25/K

11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph

11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph

11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph

11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph

11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph

11.1kph
11.1kph

11.1kph

175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
214
216
217

218

219

221

23
26
43
27
44
29
34

35
a1
31
47
a7
35
44

38
35
26

26
61
36
55
31
32
38
43
34
42
35
21
27
69
48
42
26

38
44
28
48
24

51

30

30
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205.

206.
207.

208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.

218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.

225.

226.
227.

228.
229.
230.

231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.

5088

5020
5218

5488
5123
5312
5437
5295
5149
5439
5458
5452
5146

5188
5046
5215
5370
5278
5357
5094

5344

5122
5340

5113
5037
5021

5321
5064
5196
5221
5192
5365
5008
5440
5350
5120
5160
5338
5074
5137
5306

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Goran Tesi¢

Darko Penic¢

Zeljko Graovac

llija Ivosevi¢
Dusan Sasi¢
Milovan Luci¢
Milo$ Elesin
BykawwH lWumiimnh
Ninoslav Pole
Zoran Skoric
Vladimir Mihajlovic
Bojan Stanojevic

Marko Raspopovic

Bojan Milovanovi¢
Goran Duji¢
Zoran Nedovi¢
Marko Lackovi¢
Marko Kucinac
Zvonimir Gal Gal

Luka Vojcevski
Vuk Stevanovi¢

Milan Bibi¢

Miroslav Simi¢

Srdjan Radmilovic
Bosko Jerkovi¢

Aleksandar Djukic

Tomislav Gall
Milan Puraé
Tihomir Kolembus
Predrag lli¢

Elvir Rakipovié¢
Milan Tomic
Atila Si¢

Milan Basa
Boban Stojicevi¢
Nebojsa Puco
Bozo Stula
Ranko Pecikozic
Nenad Stankovi¢
Slobodan Kuni¢

Ivan Pantelic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:54:21.83

01:54:23.39
01:54:41.08

01:54:48.86
01:55:02.83
01:55:03.82
01:55:10.83
01:55:27.10
01:55:53.09
01:55:59.84
01:56:25.07
01:56:27.89
01:56:41.89

01:56:44.37
01:56:49.39
01:56:59.08
01:57:00.86
01:57:01.57
01:57:01.60
01:57:24.69

01:57:27.13

01:57:33.33
01:57:34.38

01:57:50.59
01:58:09.34
01:58:19.34

01:58:33.82
01:58:36.83
01:58:37.58
01:58:54.08
01:58:55.58
01:58:56.58
01:59:04.08
01:59:16.33
01:59:17.86
01:59:23.58
01:59:24.58
01:59:28.82
01:59:35.33
01:59:35.58
01:59:54.84

Run

SO

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

SO
SO

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB

Kljajicevo, SRB

Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB

Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sid, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Cérdoba / Novi Sad,
SRB

Gornji Milanovac, SRB
Beograda, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Valpovo, HRV
Osijek, HRV

Smederevska
Palanka, SRB

Vozdovac-Beograd,
SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB

Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

NASICE, HRV
Novi Sad, SRB
NASICE, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Beograd, SRB
PoZarevac, SRB
Kostolac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Beograd Zemun, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:25/K

5:25/K
5:26/K

5:26/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:28/K
5:30/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:31/K
5:32/K

5:32/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:34/K

5:34/K

5:34/K
5:34/K

5:35/K
5:36/K
5:36/K

5:37/K
5:37/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:41/K

11.1kph

11.1kph
11.0kph

11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph

10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph

10.8kph

10.8kph
10.8kph

10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph

10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph

222

223
224

225
226
227
228
229
231
232
233
234
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243

245

247
248

249
252
254

255
257
258
261
263
264
265
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275

52

20
52

31

60
24
25
46
36
32
37
39

35
46
46
28
37
45
23

32

28
53

37
62
48

48
39
55
35
47
29
44
56
45
58
70
50
31
30
31
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246.
247.
248.
249.

250.
251.
252.
253.
254.

255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.

267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.

280.
281.
282.

283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.

5189
5477
5244
5462

5018
5330
5326
5388
5009

5182
5097
5112
5118
5500
5251
5075
5378
5108
5174
5175
5506

5161
5352
5486
5304
5203
5224
5211
5135
5402
5257
5363
5237
5408

5109
5368
5270

5220
5398
5421
5395
5045
5222

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Milo$ Subota
Dragan Plazinic
Dusan Gutesa

Bojan Kvrgi¢

Milo$ Stanisavljevi¢
Njegos Kopiti¢
Vladimir Dramli¢

Stefan Smrk

MBaH MunocasrbeBuh

Marko Sakac
Nedeljko Sobot
Boris Popovi¢
Aleksa Jovanovi¢
Dragan Markovi¢
Vladimir Sedli¢
Milo$ Stoiljkovi¢
Vladimir Gasic¢

Zlatko Bedi¢

VOJISLAV KALOVIC

Novica Paramenti¢

Ivan lli¢

Predrag Jankovic
Zoran Borjanovi¢
Obrad Lukovic
Bernard Mercep
Milan Nikoli¢
Milo$ Mili¢
Miodrag Kaic
Nemanja Bibi¢
Chodilax .

Filip Boki¢
Goran Baji¢

lvan Gligorijevi¢

Zdravko Jovici¢

Veljko Baji¢
Boris Manola

DuSan Nedi¢

Stefan Punosevac
Boris Radosevic
Darko Pokorni
Nenad Eri¢

Milan Milosavljevic

Hrvoje Pavlovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:00:02.83
02:00:32.11
02:00:36.11
02:00:40.83

02:00:41.33
02:00:52.08
02:00:57.57
02:01:07.09
02:01:31.58

02:02:10.11
02:02:27.83
02:02:28.58
02:02:47.83
02:02:47.86
02:02:51.09
02:02:58.83
02:03:33.10
02:03:41.65
02:04:03.62
02:04:05.10
02:04:27.33

02:04:29.59
02:04:47.84
02:04:56.89
02:04:59.34
02:05:21.08
02:05:22.83
02:05:42.09
02:05:46.11
02:05:48.60
02:06:33.33
02:06:36.34
02:06:37.35
02:06:37.62

02:06:42.33
02:06:50.88
02:07:04.84

02:07:27.13
02:07:40.33
02:08:31.09
02:08:57.33
02:08:58.58
02:09:11.34

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Zrenjnanin, SRB

Busije - Ugrinovci,
SRB

PoZarevac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Vrbas, SRB

Beograd-Zvezdara,

SRB
Belis¢e, HRV

Nova Pazova, SRB

Mirijevo-Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd-Borca, SRB

Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Valjevo, SRB

Beograd - Vozdovac,

SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sivac, SRB
Arilie, SRB
Valpovo, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Becej, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Cukarica,

SRB
Lajkovac, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Topola Oplenac, SRB

Despotovac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Bijeljina, BIH
Lazarevac, SRB

Osijek, HRV

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:41/K
5:43/K
5:43/K
5:43/K

5:43/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:46/K

5:47/K
5:48/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:50/K
5:51/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
5:53/K
5:54/K

5:54/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:00/K

6:00/K
6:01/K
6:01/K

6:02/K
6:03/K
6:05/K
6:07/K
6:07/K
6:07/K

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.4kph

10.4kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

10.2kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10kph
10.0kph
10.0kph

10.0kph
10.0kph
10.0kph

9.9kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph
9.8kph
9.8kph

276
279
280
281

282
285
286
287
288

289
292
293
294
295
296
297
301
302
305
306
308

309
310
312
313
317
318
321
322
324
328
329
330
331

333
334
335

338
339
342
343
344
345

36
29
38
31

32
43
32
73
35

57
4
33
33
55
39
31
32
40
30
26
31

72
48
31
50
39
27
40
30
35
24
47
41
49

31
35
27

21
26
38
30
45
43
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289.
290.
291.
292.
293.

294.
295.

296.
297.
298.
299.

300.
301.
302.
303.

304.
305.
306.
307.

308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.

317.
318.
319.
320.
321.

322.
323.

324.
325.
326.

327.
328.
329.

5216
5481
5235
5450
5070

5159
5361

5325
5063
5512
5044

5435
5133
5434
5327

5106
5335
5210
5233

5360
5157
5397
5269
5393
5066
5445
5355
5386

5420
5468
5320
5061
5090

5472
5329

5423
5489
5101

5055
5514
5453

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Buro Capko
Jovica Cuci¢
Marko Sasi¢
Tomislav Jankovi¢

Zeliko Radovié

Vuk Vukmirovic

Miroslav Popovic

Igor Bako3s
Marinko Knezevic
5512 5512

Berbko
Mwunocasrsesuh

Strahinja Perovi¢
bogomir ivkovic
Stamen Randjelovic

ninoslav sevic

CrteBaH CteBaHoBuMh
Dragan Atanasijevi¢
Stefan Dozi¢

Tomislav Makic

Bojan Jovicevi¢
Mwnow lMeTtposuh
Dragan Milovanovic
Damir Brnic
Zdenko Targu$
Bogdan Vurdelja
Davor Culi¢
Nikola Petraskovic
Dorde Diligenski
Niksa Plazini¢
Sava Joki¢

Nikola Stefanovic

Aleksandar Vugdelija

Nebojsa Obradovic

Aleksandar Dikic

Aleksandar Filipovi¢

Mirko Josanovic
Nikola IvoSevi¢

Mapko hypawikosuh

sava jerinic
Ivica Markovié¢

Branislav Baci¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:09:27.83
02:09:36.12
02:09:55.83
02:10:01.34
02:10:55.83

02:11:19.59
02:11:36.62

02:11:55.34
02:12:10.08
02:12:31.60
02:12:33.95

02:12:43.64
02:13:02.89
02:13:12.59
02:13:45.62

02:13:57.10
02:13:57.84
02:14:05.09
02:14:38.60

02:15:40.61
02:15:50.89
02:16:15.10
02:16:21.61
02:16:42.37
02:16:51.60
02:18:06.84
02:18:46.86
02:18:51.12

02:21:22.59
02:21:25.60
02:21:50.09
02:21:58.38
02:22:11.12

02:22:24.85
02:22:30.61

02:22:34.85
02:22:48.37
02:22:49.38

02:23:07.36
02:23:40.85
02:24:11.01

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Vrbas, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Pozarevac, SRB

Beograd - Zemun,
SRB

Beorad, SRB

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Backa Palanka, SRB
panceo, SRB

JlaszapeBau, SRB

Vrbas, SRB
Lapovo, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Bijeljina, BIH
Sombor, SRB
Backi Gracac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Petrovaradin, SRB

Beograd Zvezdara,
SRB

Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Subotica, SRB

Banatski Karlovac,
SRB

Odzaci, SRB

Panc¢evo Starcevo,
SRB

Beograda, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB

Zrenjnanin, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kikinda, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:08/K
6:09/K
6:09/K
6:10/K
6:12/K

6:13/K
6:14/K

6:15/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:17/K

6:17/K
6:18/K
6:19/K
6:20/K

6:21/K
6:21/K
6:21/K
6:23/K

6:26/K
6:26/K
6:27/K
6:28/K
6:29/K
6:29/K
6:33/K
6:35/K
6:35/K

6:42/K
6:42/K
6:43/K
6:44/K
6:44/K

6:45/K
6:45/K

6:45/K
6:46/K
6:46/K

6:47/K
6:49/K
6:50/K

9.8kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.7kph

9.6kph
9.6kph

9.6kph
9.6kph
9.6kph
9.6kph

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.4kph
9.4kph

9.3kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
9.1kph

9.0kph
9.0kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.9kph

8.9kph
8.9kph

8.9kph
8.9kph
8.9kph

8.8kph
8.8kph
8.8kph

346
347
350
351
354

355
356

357
358
359
360

363
365
366
367

369
371
372
374

376
378
379
380
381
382
386
390
392

398
399
401
402
403

404
406

407
408
409

410
411
413

63
53
34
58
45

70
42

33
61

16

29
40
40
40

26
58
25
34

35
a7
50
a7
65
32
38
32
64

31
31
40
46
26

39
28

35
26
31

67
49
52
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330.

331.

332.
333.
334.
335.

336.
337.
338.

339.
340.
341.

342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.

348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.

Place

o > w DN

© ® N o

11.
12.

5173

5459

5027
5058
5455
5228

5479
5178
5504

5390
5098
5242

5345
5031
5292
5309
5417
5150

5424
5126
5285
5409
5384
5369
5025
5444
5291

Bib#
5214
5084
5226
5186
5166

5117
5407
5265
5028
5354
5195
5498

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Dragan Cvetkovic
Aleksandar
Spasojevic

llija Luki¢

Zeliko Milenkovié
5455 5455

Dejan Stevanovic

lvica Tomin
Boris Vukasinovi¢

Branislav Lon&ar

Igor Goli¢
Leonardo Perinovi¢

Misa Kantar

ZORAN MATIC
Milo§ Jevremovi¢
Bojan Terzi¢
Stevan Bekvalac
Nebojsa Tasi¢

Branko Ristic

Daniel Sokac
Goran Anticevi¢
Robert Kamerer
slobodan vugdelija
Milan Kramer
Srdjan Keseic
Vesko Lon¢ar
Zarko Milinovié

Andrija Jugovi¢

Name

Sava Lazi¢
Matej Ronta
sasa nikolic
Veljko Torbica

Nemanja Jankovic

Ognjen Curgi¢
Ikotin Gabor
Igor Kovacevi¢
RiSar Lazar
Nemanja Zivié
Milan Joci¢

Vedran Maksimovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:24:11.35

02:25:18.35

02:25:51.37
02:26:44.11
02:26:52.61
02:26:57.12

02:27:00.84
02:27:17.61
02:28:06.10

02:28:35.37
02:29:55.88
02:29:56.86

02:30:27.37
02:31:33.61
02:31:56.11
02:31:56.61
02:32:57.87
02:34:13.87

02:34:33.62
02:35:24.13
02:42:32.63
02:42:37.87
02:43:18.89
02:43:54.38
02:44:27.64
02:45:34.62
02:46:06.13

Time

01:18:44.30
01:23:38.28
01:25:06.81
01:25:47.78
01:31:33.05

01:32:31.57
01:33:00.31
01:33:08.34
01:33:31.30
01:33:38.31
01:33:48.06
01:34:06.56

Grade

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

SO
Run
SO
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run

Run

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

Beograda, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Donji Tavankut, SRB

Suvi Do Zagubica,
SRB

Valpovo, HRV
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Bijeljina, BIH
VELIKA, HRV

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Sabac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Sombor, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Sombor, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Leskovac, SRB

M 29-

Athlete Type
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run

Run

Hometown
Beograd, SRB
Donji Miholjac, HRV
aleksandrovo, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Nis, SRB
STANARI, BIH

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:50/K

6:53/K

6:55/K
6:57/K
6:58/K
6:58/K

6:58/K
6:59/K
7:01/K

7:03/K
7:06/K
7:06/K

7:08/K
7:11/K
7:12/K
7:12/K
7:15/K
7:19/K

7:19/K
7:22/K
7:42/K
7:42/K
7:44/K
7:46/K
7:48/K
7:51/K
7:52/K

Pace
3:44/K
3:58/K
4:02/K
4:04/K
4:20/K

4:23/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:28/K

8.8kph
8.7kph

8.7kph
8.6kph
8.6kph
8.6kph

8.6kph
8.6kph
8.5kph

8.5kph
8.4kph
8.4kph

8.4kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph

8.2kph
8.1kph
7.8kph
7.8kph
7.8kph
7.7kph
7.7kph
7.6kph
7.6kph

Speed
16.1kph
15.1kph
14.9kph
14.8kph
13.8kph

13.7kph
13.6kph
13.6kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.5kph

414

417

418
422
423
424

425
426
428

430
432
433

434
435
437
438
440
442

443
444
454
455
456
457
459
460
461

Overall Place
6
14
18
21
32

36
39
40
42
43
45
48

48

35

39
54

32

50
44
26

28
39
53

50
27
30
37
49
32

33
61
33
39
61
28
34
57
22

Age
23

22
29
28
26

19
23
28
23
28
25
29

Athlete ID
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

5480
5495
5339
5422
5172
5262
5379
5164
5503
5411
5400
5258
5403
5130

5502
5077
5293
5394
5103
5426
5247
5470

5505

5180
5052
5428
5143
5508
5234
5012
5181
5246
5040

5364
5427
5484
5229
5328

5466
5492
5253
5038

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Zdravko Markovic
Srdjan Sivcev
Dejan Zari¢
nikodin nedic
Aleksandar Stajfer
Malisa Kovacevic
Hapko CpeTeHoBuh
Milan Cvijanovic
Ivan Segedi
Andor Sarapka
Boris Skokna
Milan Simakovic
Vladimir Antonic

Nemanja Trninic

Stevan Mari¢
Nikola Avramovic
Stefan Bozicevi¢
Dejan Pekter
Nemanja Rajkovié¢
Marko jocic
Dmitry Grebenkov
Milo$ Nedi¢

Nemanja
Radovanovi¢

Vladimir Kukolj
Bojan Krivokuca
Milan Mladenovi¢
Filip Breka
Nikola Gojkov
Norbert Balogh
Milos Stambolija
Marko Cvetkovic
David Jokovi¢

Petar Ristivojevic

Nemanja Djuric
Sasa Kljaji¢
Dusan Relja
Attila Szabo
Dragutin Nikoli¢

Darko Golijanin
Despot Mllutin
Nemanja Petrovic

Mikl6s Bolyos

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:35:25.57
01:36:02.29
01:36:02.56
01:36:57.05
01:37:08.31
01:37:26.32
01:37:44.30
01:40:50.35
01:41:00.10
01:41:23.11
01:41:54.56
01:42:08.82
01:42:41.58
01:42:57.57

01:43:11.33
01:43:51.56
01:43:54.30
01:43:55.82
01:44:05.32
01:44:49.89
01:45:02.35
01:45:06.61

01:45:19.10

01:45:47.07
01:45:53.32
01:46:11.57
01:46:41.05
01:46:49.82
01:47:01.10
01:47:21.08
01:47:26.15
01:49:10.86
01:50:54.07

01:50:56.58
01:50:59.84
01:51:16.61
01:51:26.33
01:52:07.56

01:52:08.08
01:52:45.08
01:53:06.09
01:53:19.82

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
SO
Run

Run

Pancevo, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
sjenica, SRB
Celarevo, SRB
PoZarevac, SRB
Hoewu Beorpag, SRB
Novi Beograd, SRB
Indjija, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Stara Pazova, SRB
Selevac, SRB
Novi Sad-Kac, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Kikinda, SRB
Koceljeva, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Palic, SRB
Becej, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Valjevo, SRB

Indjija, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Srpski Mileti¢, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Beograd/Zemun, SRB

Cadak, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB

Svetozar Miletic, SRB

Pancevo, SRB
Péterréve, SRB

Beograd - Cukarica,

SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Backo Petrovo Selo,

SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

4:31/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:50/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
4:53/K

4:53/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
4:59/K

4:59/K

5:01/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:05/K
5:10/K
5:15/K

5:15/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:19/K

5:19/K
5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K

13.3kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
13.0kph
13.0kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.4kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph

12.3kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.0kph

12.0kph

12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.6kph
11.4kph

11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph

11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph

53
55
56
63
66
70
71
90
91
93
97
98
100
105

109
115
116
118
119
122
125
126

128

131
132
136
141
143
146
148
149
161
173

175
176
178
180
191

192
204
206
210

24
26
27
22
29
25
19
28
27
22
26
27
27
29

26
23
24
25
28
27
29
25

27

29
28
24
22
27
23
21
28
23
27

23
26
27
29
26

26
21
27
26
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55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.

Place

N o g M w D

5093
5358

5020
5123
5437
5295
5370
5094

5122
5365
5477
5175
5224
5257
5270

5220
5398
5512
5044

5435
5106
5210
5090

5329

5489
5455
5504

5390
5031
5369
5291

Bib#
5141

5415
5124
5510
5030
5288
5263

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Nikola Nedi¢

Nikola Ristivojevic

Darko Peni¢
Dusan Sasi¢

Milos Elesin
BykawwuH Wumwnh
Marko Lackovi¢

Luka Vojcevski

Milan Bibi¢

Milan Tomi¢
Dragan Plazinic
Novica Paramentic¢
Milo$ Mili¢

Filip Boki¢

Dus$an Nedi¢

Stefan Punosevac
Boris Radosevic
5512 5512

Berbko
Mwunocasrsesuh

Strahinja Perovi¢
CrteBaH CteBaHoBuMh
Stefan Dozi¢

Nebojsa Obradovic
Aleksandar Filipovic¢

Nikola IvoSevi¢
5455 5455

Branislav Lon&ar

Igor Goli¢
Milo§ Jevremovi¢
Srdjan Keseic

Andrija Jugovi¢

Name
Aleksandar Adzi¢

Milos Dajevic
Andrija DBordevi¢
Marko Medojevic
Josip Major
Miljan Glisi¢

Branko Maksimovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:53:46.62
01:53:50.87

01:54:23.39
01:55:02.83
01:55:10.83
01:55:27.10
01:57:00.86
01:57:24.69

01:57:33.33
01:58:56.58
02:00:32.11
02:04:05.10
02:05:22.83
02:06:33.33
02:07:04.84

02:07:27.13
02:07:40.33
02:12:31.60
02:12:33.95

02:12:43.64
02:13:57.10
02:14:05.09
02:22:11.12

02:22:30.61

02:22:48.37
02:26:52.61
02:28:06.10

02:28:35.37
02:31:33.61
02:43:54.38
02:46:06.13

Time

01:16:29.02

01:18:21.70
01:20:16.81
01:20:48.32
01:21:25.86
01:24:29.81
01:25:18.05

Grade

Run Beograd, SRB
Run Smederevska
Palanka, SRB
SO Kljajicevo, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Smederevska
Palanka, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Valjevo, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Topola Oplenac, SRB
Run Despotovac, SRB
Run
Run Nasapesall, SRB
Run Vrbas, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Banatski Karlovac,
SRB
Run Pancevo Starcevo,
SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Leskovac, SRB
M 30-39
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run Beograd Zvezdara,

SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:24/K
5:24/K

5:25/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:28/K
5:33/K
5:34/K

5:34/K
5:38/K
5:43/K
5:53/K
5:56/K
6:00/K
6:01/K

6:02/K
6:03/K
6:17/K
6:17/K

6:17/K
6:21/K
6:21/K
6:44/K

6:45/K

6:46/K
6:58/K
7:01/K

7:03/K
7:11/K
7:46/K
7:52/K

Pace

3:37/K

3:43/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
3:52/K
4:00/K
4:03/K

11.1kph
11.1kph

11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.8kph
10.8kph

10.8kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.2kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph

9.9kph
9.9kph
9.6kph
9.6kph

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.4kph
8.9kph

8.9kph

8.9kph
8.6kph
8.5kph

8.5kph
8.4kph
7.7kph
7.6kph

Speed
16.6kph

16.2kph
15.8kph
15.7kph
15.5kph
15.0kph
14.8kph

214
217

223
226
228
229
240
243

247
264
279
306
318
328
335

338
339
359
360

363
369
372
403

406

408
423
428

430
435
457
461

Overall Place

4

10
17
19

28
24

20

24
25
28
23

28
29
29
26
27
24
27

21
26

16

29
26
25
26

28

26

26

28
27
28
22

Age
31

34
37
35
39
31
31

Athlete ID
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.
49.

5167

5069
5399
5060
5305
5129
5014
5232
5303
5169
5152
5443

5356

5019
5372
5438

5302
5490
5349
5043
5451
5494
5217
5341
5107
5036
5254
5501
5449
5274
5496
5446
5332
5004
5001
5022
5359
5261
5456
5168

5068
5290

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Branislav Zivié

Edvard Halas
Danijel Loncarevic
Laslo Brusnjai
Dus$an Radanovi¢
Sasa Stojanovi¢
Petar Susa

Arpad Sabo
Mihailo Nikolic
Dragan Diki¢
Marko Kuljic
Jovan Damnjanovi¢

Aleksandar
Petraskovic

Dorde Sladakovi¢
Ognjen Sakota
Zlatko Gagulic

Milan Deli¢

Milos Krsti¢
Dejan Cvetkovic
iVAN Volinek
Ilvan Veljkovi¢
Vladimir Rosuljas
Damir Duli¢
Bojan Manojlovi¢
Dragomir lli¢
Marko Starcevi¢
Srdjan Omakovic
Nenad Grkovi¢
Nebojsa Jankovi¢
Milorad Djukic
Luka Sibali¢
Daniel Francia
Dejan Pjevac
Zoran Nikoli¢
Bojan Vasiljevic
Nikola Dimitrijevic
Sasa Bajami¢
Darko Habus$
Josip Bagi

Vlado Bozi¢

Danijel Mandi¢

Viktor Veljkovic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:26:49.29

01:27:33.80
01:29:21.53
01:32:28.29
01:32:28.61
01:33:27.56
01:35:17.34
01:36:04.81
01:36:20.55
01:37:00.29
01:37:19.54
01:37:24.30

01:38:01.09

01:38:03.09
01:38:59.81
01:39:21.55

01:39:26.12
01:39:42.10
01:39:48.71
01:40:22.56
01:41:28.10
01:41:32.06
01:41:42.33
01:42:48.55
01:42:48.57
01:43:19.30
01:43:31.31
01:44:12.82
01:44:51.82
01:45:27.34
01:46:00.30
01:46:15.59
01:46:27.89
01:47:43.34
01:48:09.30
01:48:31.58
01:48:50.81
01:49:23.07
01:49:44.97
01:49:46.83

01:49:53.57
01:50:00.06

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

SO
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB

Subotica, SRB
Becej, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Senta, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novo Orahovo, SRB
Lajkovac, SRB
Valjevo, SRB
Backa Palanka, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Petrovaradin, SRB

Sombor, SRB
Bijeljina, BIH

BACKI PETROVAC,
SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB
PoZarevac, SRB
Batocina, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Svilajnac, SRB
Bijeljina, BIH
Subotica, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Pozarevac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Temerin, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Backi Monostor, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Beograd, SRB

Odzaci, SRB

Cérdoba / Novi Sad,
SRB

Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

4:07/K

4:09/K
4:14/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:26/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:37/K

4:39/K

4:39/K
4:41/K
4:43/K

4:43/K
4:44/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:06/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:12/K

5:12/K
5:13/K

14.6kph

14.5kph
14.2kph
13.7kph
13.7kph
13.5kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.1kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
13.0kph

12.9kph

12.9kph
12.8kph
12.7kph

12.7kph
12.7kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.5kph

11.5kph
11.5kph

24

25
28
33
34
41
52
58
62
64
68
69

75

7
79
81

82
84
85
88
94
95
96
103
104
110
112
120
123
129
133
137
139
151
153
155
157
162
164
165

166
167

33

37
31
32
30
30
39
31
31
36
36
33

30

34
30
39

35
38
36
36
39
32
36
37
35
32
30
37
35
31
39
33
31
39
37
36
37
35
38
34

39
35
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50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.

5148

5463

5266

5033
5311
5128
5299
5115
5016
5473
5499
5255
5162
5062
5301
5381

5418
5488
5439
5458
5452
5146

5188
5278
5344

5113
5064
5221
5074
5137
5306

5189
5244
5462

5018
5326
5009

5112
5118
5251
5075

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Nebojsa Cirovié
Aleksandar Kostic
Nenad Moconja

Goran Vendlener
lvan Barbari¢
Aleksandar Uzelac
Igor Bednaic
Mihailo Diligenski
Zarko Doli¢

Lazar Jefti¢
Dragan Kovacevi¢
Aleksandar Milanovic
Predrag Jovanovic
Dusan Blitva
Nemanja Glisi¢

Aleksandar Huba
Barasic

Aleksandar Jandric
llija lvoSevi¢

Zoran Skoric
Vladimir Mihajlovic
Bojan Stanojevic

Marko Raspopovic

Bojan Milovanovié
Marko Kucinac

Vuk Stevanovi¢

Srdjan Radmilovic
Milan Pura¢
Predrag lli¢
Nenad Stankovi¢
Slobodan Kuni¢

Ivan Pantelic

Milo§ Subota
Dusan Gutesa

Bojan Kvrgi¢

Milo$ Stanisavljevi¢
Vladimir Dramli¢

MBaH Munocasr-esuh

Boris Popovi¢
Aleksa Jovanovic
Vladimir Sedli¢

Milo$ Stoiljkovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:50:19.33

01:50:49.56

01:51:31.57

01:51:32.58
01:51:34.07
01:51:49.31
01:52:03.58
01:52:06.84
01:52:09.34
01:52:13.82
01:52:14.84
01:52:15.83
01:52:26.31
01:52:44.36
01:53:32.56
01:54:06.07

01:54:18.60
01:54:48.86
01:55:59.84
01:56:25.07
01:56:27.89
01:56:41.89

01:56:44.37
01:57:01.57
01:57:27.13

01:57:50.59
01:58:36.83
01:58:54.08
01:59:35.33
01:59:35.58
01:59:54.84

02:00:02.83
02:00:36.11
02:00:40.83

02:00:41.33
02:00:57.57
02:01:31.58

02:02:28.58
02:02:47.83
02:02:51.09
02:02:58.83

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

SO
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Vozdovac-Beograd,
SRB

Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB

Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Velika Gorica, HRV
Belis¢e, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Begec¢, SRB
Gornji Milanovac, SRB
Svilajnac, SRB
Stara Pazova, SRB
Topola - Oplenac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Palic, SRB

Obrovac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Cérdoba / Novi Sad,
SRB

Gornji Milanovac, SRB
Valpovo, HRV

Vozdovac-Beograd,
SRB

Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd Zemun, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Zrenjnanin, SRB

Busije - Ugrinovci,
SRB

Pozarevac, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd-Zvezdara,
SRB

Mirijevo-Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:14/K

5:15/K

5:17/K

5:17/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:23/K
5:24/K

5:25/K
5:26/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:31/K
5:32/K

5:32/K
5:33/K
5:34/K

5:35/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:41/K

5:41/K
5:43/K
5:43/K

5:43/K
5:44/K
5:46/K

5:48/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:50/K

11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph

11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph

11.1kph
11.0kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph

10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph

10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.4kph

10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph

168

171

181

182
184
187
189
190
194
196
198
199
201
203
211
219

221
225
232
233
234
236

237
241
245

249
257
261
273
274
275

276
280
281

282
286
288

293
294
296
297

33

30

34

35
31
35
38
35
36
31
32
38
34
35
38
30

30
31
36
32
37
39

35
37
32

37
39
35
31
30
31

36
38
31

32
32
35

33
33
39
31
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91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

114.

115.
116.

117.
118.
119.
120.

121.
122.
123.
124.

Place

o > w0 DN

5378
5174
5506

5486
5203
5135
5402
5109
5368
5421
5395
5235
5325
5233

5360
5066
5445
5355
5420
5468
5472
5423
5101

5459

5027
5228

5098
5292
5309
5150

5424
5285
5409
5025

Bib#
5431

5441
5483
5316
5006

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Vladimir Gasi¢
VOJISLAV KALOVIC

lvan lli¢

Obrad Lukovic
Milan Nikoli¢
Nemanja Bibi¢
Chodilax .
Veljko Baji¢
Boris Manola
Darko Pokorni
Nenad Eri¢
Marko Sasi¢
Igor Bako$

Tomislav Makic

Bojan Jovicevi¢
Bogdan Vurdelja
Davor Culi¢
Nikola Petraskovic
NikSa Plazini¢
Sava Joki¢
Aleksandar Dikic
Mirko Josanovic
Mapko hypawikosuh
Aleksandar
Spasojevic

llija Luki¢

Dejan Stevanovic

Leonardo Perinovi¢
Bojan Terzi¢
Stevan Bekvalac

Branko Ristic

Daniel Sokac
Robert Kamerer
slobodan vugdelija

Vesko Lon¢ar

Name

PREDRAG
KNEZEVIC

Jozef Hajas
Milo$ Kesi¢
Bojan Kostic

Zoran Radi¢anin

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:03:33.10
02:04:03.62
02:04:27.33

02:04:56.89
02:05:21.08
02:05:46.11
02:05:48.60
02:06:42.33
02:06:50.88
02:08:31.09
02:08:57.33
02:09:55.83
02:11:55.34
02:14:38.60

02:15:40.61
02:16:51.60
02:18:06.84
02:18:46.86
02:21:22.59
02:21:25.60
02:22:24.85
02:22:34.85
02:22:49.38

02:25:18.35

02:25:51.37
02:26:57.12

02:29:55.88
02:31:56.11
02:31:56.61
02:34:13.87

02:34:33.62
02:42:32.63
02:42:37.87
02:44:27.64

Time

01:20:55.58

01:22:42.83
01:23:21.54
01:23:42.04
01:24:11.54

Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB
Run Arilie, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Lajkovac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Bac¢ka Palanka, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Petrovaradin, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd - VoZzdovac,
SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Suvi Do Zagubica,
SRB
Run VELIKA, HRV
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
M 40-49
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Indjija, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Jagodina, SRB
Run

Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:51/K
5:53/K
5:54/K

5:55/K
5:56/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
6:00/K
6:01/K
6:05/K
6:07/K
6:09/K
6:15/K
6:23/K

6:26/K
6:29/K
6:33/K
6:35/K
6:42/K
6:42/K
6:45/K
6:45/K
6:46/K

6:53/K

6:55/K
6:58/K

7:06/K
7:12/K
7:12/K
7:19/K

7:19/K
7:42/K
7:42/K
7:48/K

Pace

3:50/K

3:55/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:59/K

10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph
9.9kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.6kph
9.4kph

9.3kph
9.3kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.9kph

8.7kph

8.7kph
8.6kph

8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph

8.2kph
7.8kph
7.8kph
7.7kph

Speed
15.6kph

15.3kph
15.2kph
15.1kph
15.0kph

301
305
308

312
317
322
324
333
334
342
343
350
357
374

376
382
386
390
398
399
404
407
409

417

418
424

432
437
438
442

443
454
455
459

Overall Place

9

11
12
15
16

32
30
31

31
39
30
35
31
35
38
30
34
33
34

35
32
38
32
31
31
39
35
31

35

39
32

39
30
37
32

33
33
39
34

Age

43
45
42
40

Athlete ID
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

5461

5007
5313
5239

5005
5478
5082
5003
5476
5153
5507
5318
5184
5132
5245
5080

5105
5208
5346
5035
5467
5136
5391
5187
5026
5250
5236
5158
5353

5092
5430

5297
5289
5163
5219
5071
5073
5190
5023
5351
5201
5059
5347

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Milo$ Savi¢

Zdravko MiSovi¢
Boris Majstorovic

Dragan Aleksi¢

Kristifor Bogdanic
Roberto Basi¢
Dejan Graovac
Dejan Despotovic
Dragan Popovi¢
Bojan Kampfer
Dorde Vuckovi¢
Dejan Ubornji
Darko Plavsic¢
HejaH ApbyTuHa
Miroslav Molnar

Aleksandar
Maksimovi¢

Neil Howie

Mihalj Pozoniji
Dragan Nikoli¢
Zoltan Liptak
Vladimir Raskovic¢
Radovan Stevanovic
Damir Batanjski
Jugoslav Futo
Vladimir Gvozden
Slobodan Dragi¢
Nenad Veki¢
Buro Kraguljac

Aleksandar Jovanovic

Nenad Veljkovic

Zoran Stojanovic

NENAD GLAVONJIC
Boris Andrlon
Srdjan Luki¢
Dragan Vugdelija
Dragi$a Rusov
Dragutin Krstaji¢
Dejan Eéimovi¢
Srdan Bogi¢
Dragan Markovic
Matija KarSa
Boris Obradovic

Tomislav Birti¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:26:39.31

01:28:39.46
01:30:33.29
01:31:11.79

01:31:22.31
01:32:34.05
01:33:48.81
01:34:27.31
01:35:05.06
01:35:27.30
01:36:03.31
01:36:16.32
01:36:20.30
01:37:11.06
01:37:50.57
01:37:55.80

01:37:59.58
01:38:07.83
01:39:37.06
01:40:20.84
01:41:12.81
01:42:42.81
01:43:02.59
01:43:19.83
01:43:55.38
01:44:53.38
01:45:18.37
01:45:39.35
01:46:07.17

01:46:10.57
01:46:23.61

01:46:31.57
01:46:42.07
01:46:55.31
01:47:36.56
01:47:43.81
01:49:04.82
01:50:53.32
01:51:01.32
01:51:20.87
01:51:33.10
01:51:45.35
01:51:46.85

Run

Run
SO

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Kula, SRB
Ridjica, SRB

Beograd Zvezdara,
SRB

Subotica, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Subotica, SRB
Sivac, SRB
Kula, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kovilj, SRB
JlosHnua, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Beograd Palilula, SRB

Gloucester, GBR
Feketic, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd- Palilula, SRB

Zrenjnanin, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB
Vukovar, HRV

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

Pancevo, SRB

Petrovac na Mlavi,
SRB

Cacak, SRB
DARDA, HRV
Kanjiza, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Subotica, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Belis¢e, HRV
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

4:06/K

4:12/K
4:17/K
4:19/K

4:20/K
4:23/K
4:27/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:36/K
4:38/K
4:38/K

4:39/K
4:39/K
4:43/K
4:45/K
4:48/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:02/K

5:02/K
5:03/K

5:03/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:10/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:18/K

14.6kph

14.3kph
14.0kph
13.9kph

13.9kph
13.7kph
13.5kph
13.4kph
13.3kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.9kph

12.9kph
12.9kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph

11.9kph
11.9kph

11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.6kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph

23

27
29
30

31
37
46
49
50
54
57
60
61
67
72
73

74
78
83
87
92
101
106
111
117
124
127
130
134

135
138

140
142
145
150
152
159
172
177
179
183
185
186

44

46
41
43

42
49
44
41
46
a1
40
48
40
44
40
48

48
a7
45
40
42
40
40
41
45
40
49
44
42

47
42

42
43
44
43
45
49
45
43
44
41
47
a7
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49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.

77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.

5205

5212
5089
5457
5202
5104
5048
5149
5046
5215
5357
5021

5321
5192
5008
5350
5330
5097
5108
5352
5211
5363
5237
5408

5045
5222
5070

5361

5133
5434
5327

5157
5269
5320
5061
5514
5173

5178
5417

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Dario-Vili Majeti¢
Majeti¢

NebojSa Tomasevic¢
Vladimir Koli¢
Aleksandar Naumov
Marko Jurak
Predrag Vasiljevi¢
Aleksandar Mijailovi¢
Ninoslav Pole
Goran Duji¢

Zoran Nedovi¢
Zvonimir Gal Gal

Aleksandar Djukic

Tomislav Gall
Elvir Rakipovi¢
Atila Si¢

Boban Stoji¢evi¢
Njegos Kopiti¢
Nedeljko Sobot
Zlatko Bedi¢
Zoran Borjanovi¢
Miodrag Kaic
Goran Baji¢
lvan Gligorijevié¢

Zdravko Jovici¢

Milan Milosavljevic
Hrvoje Pavlovi¢

Zeljko Radovi¢
Miroslav Popovic

bogomir ivkovic
Stamen Randjelovic

ninoslav sevic

Mwurnow lMeTtposuh
Damir Brnic

Nikola Stefanovic
Aleksandar Vugdelija
Ivica Markovi¢

Dragan Cvetkovic

Boris Vukasinovi¢

Nebojsa Tasi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:51:54.82

01:52:16.81
01:52:35.61
01:53:15.83
01:53:19.60
01:53:35.08
01:53:50.83
01:55:53.09
01:56:49.39
01:56:59.08
01:57:01.60
01:58:19.34

01:58:33.82
01:58:55.58
01:59:04.08
01:59:17.86
02:00:52.08
02:02:27.83
02:03:41.65
02:04:47.84
02:05:42.09
02:06:36.34
02:06:37.35
02:06:37.62

02:08:58.58
02:09:11.34
02:10:55.83

02:11:36.62

02:13:02.89
02:13:12.59
02:13:45.62

02:15:50.89
02:16:21.61
02:21:50.09
02:21:58.38
02:23:40.85
02:24:11.35

02:27:17.61
02:32:57.87

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

SO
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Osijek, HRV

Vrbas, SRB
Zemun, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Loznica, SRB
Oplenac Topola, SRB
Sid, SRB
Beograda, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Osijek, HRV

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

NASICE, HRV
Osijek, HRV
Sombor, SRB
PoZarevac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Nova Pazova, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Sivac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Becej, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Cukarica,
SRB

Lazarevac, SRB
Osijek, HRV

Beograd - Zemun,
SRB

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Lapovo, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:18/K

5:19/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:36/K

5:37/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:44/K
5:48/K
5:52/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:00/K

6:07/K
6:07/K
6:12/K

6:14/K

6:18/K
6:19/K
6:20/K

6:26/K
6:28/K
6:43/K
6:44/K
6:49/K
6:50/K

6:59/K
7:15/K

11.3kph

11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph

10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.2kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10kph
10.0kph
10.0kph

9.8kph
9.8kph
9.7kph

9.6kph

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph

9.3kph
9.3kph
8.9kph
8.9kph
8.8kph
8.8kph

8.6kph
8.3kph

188

200
202
208
209
212
216
231
238
239
242
254

255
263
265
268
285
292
302
310
321
329
330
331

344
345
354

356

365
366
367

378
380
401
402
411
414

426
440

44

43
42
48
42
44
48
46
46
46
45
48

48
a7
a4
45
43
a1
40
48
40
a7
41
49

45
43
45

42

40
40
40

47
47
40
46
49
48

44
49
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Place

1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.

Bib#
5041
5465
5050
5238

5032
5140
5366
5300
5179

5272
5317
5116
5271
5425
5348
5256
5081

5088

5218

5340

5196
5440
5120
5338
5182
5500
5304
5481
5450
5335
5397
5453
5058
5479
5242

5345
5444

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Name

Celjuska Duka
Veljko Popovi¢
Daniel Ikica

Novak Mataruga

Jaksa Zekovi¢
nenad marinovic
Aleksandar Mitic
lvica Vuckovi¢

Andrea Rodi¢

petar stojanovic
Aleksandar Raji¢
Mirko Vojinovié
Zarija Milanovi¢
Radivoj Jocic
Khop Gurung
Zdenko Cerovecki

Radomir Topli¢anin
Goran TesSi¢

Zeljko Graovac
Miroslav Simi¢

Tihomir Kolembus
Milan BaSa
Nebojsa Puco
Ranko Pecikozic
Marko Saka¢
Dragan Markovi¢
Bernard Mercep
Jovica Cuci¢
Tomislav Jankovi¢
Dragan Atanasijevi¢
Dragan Milovanovic
Branislav Baci¢
Zeliko Milenkovié
lvica Tomin

MiSa Kantar

ZORAN MATIC

Zarko Milinovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
01:23:35.29
01:26:34.58
01:32:28.81
01:33:42.80

01:36:06.80
01:39:00.82
01:40:14.31
01:42:16.31
01:42:45.32

01:43:04.57
01:44:27.83
01:47:04.19
01:49:09.33
01:49:25.58
01:50:32.39
01:52:11.35
01:53:58.32

01:54:21.83

01:54:41.08

01:57:34.38

01:58:37.58
01:59:16.33
01:59:23.58
01:59:28.82
02:02:10.11
02:02:47.86
02:04:59.34
02:09:36.12
02:10:01.34
02:13:57.84
02:16:15.10
02:24:11.01
02:26:44.11
02:27:00.84
02:29:56.86

02:30:27.37
02:45:34.62

M 50-59
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd- Palilula, SRB
Run Opovo, SRB
Run Velika Kopanica, HRV
Run Beograd - Savski
Venac, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Pancevo, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run KATMANDU, NPL
Run Belis¢e, HRV
Run Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB
Run Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB
Run Beograd-Stari grad,
SRB
Run Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB
Run NASICE, HRV
Run Novi Beograd, SRB
Run Kostolac, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Belis¢e, HRV
Run Beograd-Borca, SRB
Run Valpovo, HRV
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Backi Gracac, SRB
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Donji Tavankut, SRB
Run Valpovo, HRV
Run Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB
Run Sabac, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

Pace
3:58/K
4:06/K
4:23/K
4:26/K

4:33/K
4:42/K
4:45/K
4:51/K
4:52/K

4:53/K
4:57/K
5:04/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:14/K
5:19/K
5:24/K

5:25/K

5:26/K

5:34/K

5:37/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:47/K
5:49/K
5:55/K
6:09/K
6:10/K
6:21/K
6:27/K
6:50/K
6:57/K
6:58/K
7:06/K

7:08/K
7:51/K

Speed
15.1kph
14.6kph
13.7kph
13.5kph

13.2kph
12.8kph
12.6kph
12.4kph
12.3kph

12.3kph
12.1kph
11.8kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.3kph
11.1kph

11.1kph
11.0kph
10.8kph

10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.4kph
10.3kph
10.1kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.5kph
9.3kph
8.8kph
8.6kph
8.6kph
8.4kph

8.4kph
7.6kph

Overall Place
13
22
35
44

59
80
86
99
102

107
121
147
160
163
170
195
218

222

224

248

258
267
270
272
289
295
313
347
351
371
379
413
422
425
433

434
460

Age
51

52
51
55

52
52
50
51
54

51
55
51
58
58
57
55
51

52

52

53

55
56
58
50
57
55
50
53
58
58
50
52
54
50
53

50
57

Athlete ID
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Place
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11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

Place
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Bib#
5096
5375
5485
5249
5264
5114
5139
5312
5037
5216
5063
5393
5386

5055
5126
5384

Bib#
5160
5388
5161
5159

Bib#
5030
5483
5041
5313
5028
5014
5507
5032
5019
5254
5394
5250
5012
5004
5492
5020
5113
5037

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Name

3opaH JaHkoBuh
Dragan Cirié
Miodrag Buri¢
Dusan Andeli¢
Vinko Pisarovic¢
Hywan CppaHos
Drago Knezevi¢
Milovan Luci¢
Bosko Jerkovi¢
Buro Capko
Marinko Knezevic
Zdenko Targus$
Dorde Diligenski

sava jerinic
Goran Anti¢evi¢

Milan Kramer

Name

Bozo Stula
Stefan Smrk
Predrag Jankovic

Vuk Vukmirovic

Name
Josip Major

Milo$ Kesi¢
Celjuska Duka
Boris Majstorovic
RiSar Lazar

Petar Susa
DPorde Vuckovi¢
Jak3a Zekovi¢
Dorde Sladakovi¢
Srdjan Omakovic
Dejan Pekter
Slobodan Dragi¢
Milos Stambolija
Zoran Nikoli¢
Despot Mllutin
Darko Peni¢
Srdjan Radmilovic

Bosko Jerkovié

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
01:34:02.82
01:43:35.82
01:43:37.32
01:46:52.00
01:50:30.61
01:52:08.34
01:53:07.84
01:55:03.82
01:58:09.34
02:09:27.83
02:12:10.08
02:16:42.37
02:18:51.12

02:23:07.36
02:35:24.13
02:43:18.89

Time

01:59:24.58
02:01:07.09
02:04:29.59
02:11:19.59

Time
01:21:25.86
01:23:21.54
01:23:35.29
01:30:33.29
01:33:31.30
01:35:17.34
01:36:03.31
01:36:06.80
01:38:03.09
01:43:31.31
01:43:55.82
01:44:53.38
01:47:21.08
01:47:43.34
01:52:45.08
01:54:23.39
01:57:50.59
01:58:09.34

Grade

Grade

Grade

M 60-69

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Kyna, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run Kikinda, SRB
Run Pozega, HRV
Run cpbobpaH, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Vrbas, SRB
Run panceo, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Beograd Zvezdara,

SRB
Run Zrenjnanin, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
M 70+

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Vrbas, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beorad, SRB

Men SO

Athlete Type Hometown
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Ridjica, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Backi Monostor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Kljajicevo, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

Pace
4:27/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
5:04/K
5:14/K
5:19/K
5:22/K
5:27/K
5:36/K
6:08/K
6:16/K
6:29/K
6:35/K

6:47/K
7:22/IK
7:44/K

Pace
5:40/K
5:44/K
5:54/K
6:13/K

Pace
3:52/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
4:17/K
4:26/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:39/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:58/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:21/K
5:25/K
5:35/K
5:36/K

Speed
13.5kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
11.8kph
11.5kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.0kph
10.7kph

9.8kph
9.6kph
9.3kph
9.1kph

8.8kph
8.1kph
7.8kph

Speed
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.2kph
9.6kph

Speed
15.5kph
15.2kph
15.1kph
14.0kph
13.5kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
12.9kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
10.7kph
10.7kph

Overall Place

47
113
114
144
169
193
207
227
252
346
358
381
392

410
444
456

Overall Place

271
287
309
355

Overall Place
10
12
13
29
42
52
57
59
77
112
118
124
148
151
204
223
249
252

Age
61

66
63
62
65
61
69
60
62
63
61
65
64

67
61
61

Age
70

73
72
70

Age
39

45
51
41
23
39
40
52
34
30
25
40
21
39
21
20
37
62

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Place

Place

o
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

5008
5157
5445
5424
5285
5369

Bib#
5416
5497
5011

Bib#
5416
5497

5011

5010
5448

5322
5185
5283
5373
5382
5154
5367
5275
5057
5183
5241
5138
5231
5227
5072
5460
5134
5085
5252
5436
5294
5125
5002
5333
5155

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Atila Si¢

Mwunow lMeTtposuh
Davor Culi¢
Daniel Sokac
Robert Kamerer

Srdjan Keseic

Name

Natasa Culafi¢
Mariana Cegar Lukic

Aleksandra
Burkanovi¢

Name

Nataga Culafi¢
Mariana Cegar Lukic

Aleksandra
Burkanovi¢

Tijana Kabi¢

Stefana Cerovina

Sandra Uzelac
Olivera Mili¢

lvana Milovanovic
Biljana Tadi¢
Vlasta Zivkovié
Sanela Fetahovi¢
Ivana Nikolic
Jasmina Dragicevi¢
Tamara Cankovi¢
Dunja Mikajevi¢
Burdina Stosi¢
Coma Yekunh

Maja ribic

Marija Nesic

BecHa bjenaH
SANDRA ATIJAS
Bojana Mari¢
Aleksandra Vrsajkovi¢
Dragana Spehar
Biljana Markovic
Milica Nikolic
Marina B.Tepavac
Jelena Stanimirovi¢
Natasa Klipa

Sladjana Macak

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

01:59:04.08
02:15:50.89
02:18:06.84
02:34:33.62
02:42:32.63
02:43:54.38

Time
01:25:26.53
01:27:49.57
01:32:58.33

Time
01:25:26.53
01:27:49.57

01:32:58.33

01:35:08.54
01:37:06.30

01:38:02.56
01:40:42.31
01:43:11.31
01:48:09.88
01:48:46.62
01:49:03.06
01:50:56.58
01:52:14.35
01:52:58.57
01:53:38.38
01:53:49.12
01:54:11.08
01:55:41.09
01:56:28.61
01:57:26.61
01:57:27.61
01:57:58.37
01:58:03.33
01:58:17.20
01:58:36.12
01:58:47.84
01:58:53.85
01:58:54.38
01:59:13.33
01:59:18.12

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Women Overall

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB

Women Absolute

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Apatin, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi

Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Obrenovac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
SO Cowm6op, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Srbobran, SRB
Run Ruma, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Stara Pazova, SRB
Run

Beograda, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:39/K
6:26/K
6:33/K
7:19/K
7:42/K
7:46/K

Pace
4:03/K
4:10/K
4:24/K

Pace
4:03/K
4:10/K
4:24/K

4:31/K
4:36/K

4:39/K
4:46/K
4:53/K
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:10/K
5:15/K
5:19/K
5:21/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:29/K
5:31/K
5:34/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K

10.6kph
9.3kph
9.2kph
8.2kph
7.8kph
7.7kph

Speed
14.8kph
14.4kph
13.6kph

Speed
14.8kph

14.4kph
13.6kph

13.3kph
13.0kph

12.9kph
12.6kph
12.3kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph

Over

Over,

265
378
386
443
454
457

all Place
20
26
38

all Place
20
26
38

51
65

76
89
108
154
156
158
174
197
205
213
215
220
230
235
244
246
250
251
253
256
259
260
262
266
269

44
a7
38
33
33
28

Age
31

38
33

Age
31

38
33

33
25

31
29
22
a7
40
41
24
36
32
44
23
26
29
27
53
27
33
42
46
37
32
33
35
35
31

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43,
44,
45,

46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

56.
57.
58.

590.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.

5078
5432
5193
5200
5029
5371
5095

5281
5396
5513
5206
5405

5383
5267
5454

5419
5280

5197
5204
5039
5076
5091
5362
5209

5469

5447
5176
5310

5053
5156
5142
5034
5493
5047
5079
5056
5243

5401

5487
5147
5433

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Aniko Jablan
Biljana Kosti¢
Bojana Zugi¢
Irina Brki¢
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Branislava Buricin

AnekcaHgpa
JaHkoBuh

Marija Dragovi¢
Kristina Stailjkovic
Sonja Kuljanski Mari¢
Dajana Zivkovié

Katarina Peri$i¢
Markelji¢

Natasa Stoji¢i¢
Tijana ACanski

Sasa Tucakovi¢

Marijana Nikoli¢

Lena Adzi¢

Ivana Budinski
Jelena Stojkovi¢
Gizela Seri¢
Marina Kolundzié¢
Milica Medic
Alisa Baji¢

Natasa Seatovic
lvana Vukovié

Nata3a Ibriks
Tatjana Stankovic

Sanja Soji¢

Jelena Glisovic

Edita Tancos

Sanja Spasic

Marija ASanin

Milena Simic

Ljubica Debeljacki
Dragana Milovanovi¢
Marija Stanojcic

Bpaxka CpeteHosuh
Andjela Vuckovic

Sanja Petli¢
Suzana Filipovic

Ivana Vukelic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:00:03.33
02:00:23.88
02:00:47.59
02:00:48.94
02:02:23.60
02:02:27.58
02:02:59.08

02:03:03.59
02:03:32.59
02:03:43.88
02:03:48.08
02:04:11.85

02:04:54.57
02:05:00.09
02:05:06.39

02:05:08.12
02:05:34.61

02:05:34.63
02:05:46.89
02:05:50.84
02:05:57.84
02:06:07.34
02:06:39.08
02:07:16.39

02:07:26.21

02:07:42.84
02:08:16.33
02:09:36.86

02:09:55.08
02:10:27.36
02:10:41.41
02:12:36.36
02:12:36.61
02:12:58.84
02:13:50.58
02:13:57.34
02:14:33.15

02:15:22.39

02:15:43.82
02:17:39.10
02:17:54.35

Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run

SO

Backa Topola, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Beograda, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Sombor, SRB
Becej, SRB
Kyna, SRB

PoZarevac, SRB
Smederevo, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Batajnica, SRB

Gornji Milanovac, SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Zemun,
SRB

Ruski Krstur, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Odzaci, SRB

Backi Gracac, SRB

Beograda, SRB
Becej, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB

NASICE, HRV
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Palic, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Novi Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Srbobran, SRB
VrSac, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Osijek, HRV
Beograda, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

5:41/K
5:42/K
5:43/K
5:44/K
5:48/K
5:48/K
5:50/K

5:50/K
5:51/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:53/K

5:55/K
5:55/K
5:56/K

5:56/K
5:57/K

5:57/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
5:59/K
6:00/K
6:02/K

6:02/K

6:03/K
6:05/K
6:09/K

6:09/K
6:11/K
6:12/K
6:17/K
6:17/K
6:18/K
6:21/K
6:21/K
6:23/K

6:25/K

6:26/K
6:31/K
6:32/K

10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph

10.3kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph

10.1kph
10.1kph

10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph
9.9kph

9.9kph

9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph

9.7kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.4kph

9.4kph

9.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph

277
278
283
284
290
291
298

299
300
303
304
307

311
314
315

316
319

320
323
325
326
327
332
336

337

340
341
348

349
352
353
361
362
364
368
370
373

375

377
383
384

50
34
42
63
28
27
23

52
22
35
21
31

35
32
48

38
34

30
24
30
30
21
48
31

25

48
45
40

23
55
34
28
31
28
36
29
36

26

42
49
33
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

103.
104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

5491
5268
5087
5284
5404

5225
5331
5013
5151
5015
5376
5336
5100
5298
5429
5259

5315

5260

5389
5380
5099
5319
5374
5223
5442
5145
5412
5413
5385
5199
5277

5042
5213

5127
5191
5086
5410
5387
5171
5230
5131

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Zorica Milutin
Marijana Molnar
Ljiljana Tasi¢
Sanja Homa

Jelena Petrovic

Snezana Kosti¢
Dragana Mihailovic
Maja Bodrozi¢
Dragica Pajovi¢
Biljana Vezmar
Ana Andjelkovic
Aleksandra Si¢
Ana Peridi¢

Nada Zivkovié
Vitaminka Zrni¢

Ljiljana Todorovi¢
Jovanovi¢

Kristina Maksic

Aleksandra
Milosavljevic

Sabina Tahirovi¢
Nevena Mitrovi¢
Maja Jedinak
Sanja Felbapov
Jovana Mirkic
Jelena Raskovic
Livia Sleiher
Stanija Bodiroga
Eleni Koufoudaki
Nada Drobnjak
Snezana Simi¢
Gordana Popovi¢

Gordana Seatovié

Mira JuriSin

SneZana Jovicki

Marija Neri¢
Andreja Rakipovi¢
Vanja Vugdelija
Renata Vugdelija
Teodora Soja
Dejana Butorac
Marija Sudaric

Jasmina Ajanovic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:18:06.11
02:18:11.10
02:18:40.87
02:18:44.61
02:18:51.12

02:19:39.63
02:20:13.61
02:20:20.10
02:20:20.86
02:20:21.36
02:21:27.10
02:22:30.59
02:23:51.10
02:24:13.38
02:24:55.87
02:25:57.85

02:25:57.90

02:26:00.18

02:27:18.61
02:28:35.10
02:29:55.68
02:31:55.61
02:32:13.88
02:33:31.41
02:35:28.22
02:35:41.12
02:35:56.61
02:35:57.38
02:36:03.02
02:36:45.35
02:37:13.11

02:39:28.87
02:41:29.61

02:44:27.36
02:47:08.13
02:48:50.90
02:48:53.63
02:52:41.63
02:53:52.12
02:53:52.40
03:03:05.78

SO
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
SO
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
SO

Run

Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Pancevo, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB

Beograd- Palilula, SRB
Novi Grad, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Pozarevac, SRB
Pancevo, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kostolac, SRB
Kostolac, SRB
PoZarevac, SRB
Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Pozarevac, SRB

Bijeljina, BIH
Bijeljina, BIH
PoZega, HRV
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd - Vracar, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kanjiza, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd - Vracar, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, HRV

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Kula, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Ljig, SRB
Osijek, HRV
Subotica, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Bijeljina, BIH
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Beograda, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:33/K
6:33/K
6:34/K
6:35/K
6:35/K

6:37/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:42/K
6:45/K
6:49/K
6:50/K
6:52/K
6:55/K

6:55/K

6:55/K

6:59/K
7:03/K
7:06/K
7:12/K
7:13/K
7:17/K
7:22/K
7:23/K
7:23/K
7:23/K
7:24/K
7:26/K
7:27/K

7:33/IK
7:39/K

7:48/K
7:55/K
8:00/K
8:00/K
8:11/K
8:14/K
8:14/K
8:41/K

9.2kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
9.1kph
9.1kph

9.1kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.9kph
8.8kph
8.8kph
8.7kph
8.7kph

8.7kph
8.7kph

8.6kph
8.5kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph

7.9kph
7.8kph

7.7kph
7.6kph
7.5kph
7.5kph
7.3kph
7.3kph
7.3kph
6.9kph

385
387
388
389
391

393
394
395
396
397
400
405
412
415
416
419

420

421

427
429
431
436
439
441
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

452
453

458
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

42
32
52
33
38

43
26
a1
53
49
32
28
28
a7
44
36

36

31

26
23
35
31
29
22
53
31
30
51
48
50
55

68
50

25
45
23
37
20
23
29
41
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Place

1.

© ® N o o > w

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

Bib#
5010
5448

5322
5185
5283
5367
5057
5241
5138
5231
5227
5460
5134
5294
5125
5002
5333
5155
5432
5029
5371
5095

5396
5513
5206
5405

5383
5267
5280

5197
5204
5039
5076
5091
5209

5469

5053
5142
5034
5493

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Name
Tijana Kabi¢

Stefana Cerovina

Sandra Uzelac
Olivera Mili¢
lvana Milovanovic
Ilvana Nikolic
Tamara Cankovi¢
Burdina Stosi¢
Cotba Yekunh
Maja ribic

Marija Nesic
SANDRA ATIJAS
Bojana Mari¢
Milica Nikolic
Marina B.Tepavac
Jelena Stanimirovi¢
Natasa Klipa
Sladjana Macak
Biljana Kosti¢
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Branislava Buri¢in

AnekcaHgpa
JaHkoBuh

Kristina Stailjkovic
Sonja Kuljanski Mari¢
Dajana Zivkovié

Katarina Perisi¢
Markelji¢

Natasa Stoji¢i¢
Tijana Acanski

Lena Adzi¢

Ivana Budinski
Jelena Stojkovi¢
Gizela Seri¢
Marina Kolundzi¢
Milica Medic

Natasa Seatovic
lvana Vukovi¢

Jelena Glisovic
Sanja Spasic
Marija ASanin

Milena Simic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
01:35:08.54
01:37:06.30

01:38:02.56
01:40:42.31
01:43:11.31
01:50:56.58
01:52:58.57
01:53:49.12
01:54:11.08
01:55:41.09
01:56:28.61
01:57:27.61
01:57:58.37
01:58:47.84
01:58:53.85
01:58:54.38
01:59:13.33
01:59:18.12
02:00:23.88
02:02:23.60
02:02:27.58
02:02:59.08

02:03:32.59
02:03:43.88
02:03:48.08
02:04:11.85

02:04:54.57
02:05:00.09
02:05:34.61

02:05:34.63
02:05:46.89
02:05:50.84
02:05:57.84
02:06:07.34
02:07:16.39

02:07:26.21

02:09:55.08
02:10:41.41
02:12:36.36
02:12:36.61

W 35-
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Stara Pazova, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Kragujevac, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run Kyna, SRB
Run Smederevo, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Batajnica, SRB
Run Gornji Milanovac, SRB
Run Zrenjanin, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd - Zemun,
SRB
Run Ruski Krstur, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Backi Gragac, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Sremska Mitrovica,
SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Novi Beograd, SRB
Run

Beograd, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

Pace
4:31/K
4:36/K

4:39/K
4:46/K
4:53/K
5:15/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:29/K
5:31/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:42/K
5:48/K
5:48/K
5:50/K

5:51/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:53/K

5:55/K
5:55/K
5:57/K

5:57/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
5:59/K
6:02/K

6:02/K

6:09/K
6:12/K
6:17/K
6:17/K

Speed
13.3kph
13.0kph

12.9kph
12.6kph
12.3kph
11.4kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph

10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph

10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
9.9kph

9.9kph

9.7kph
9.7kph
9.5kph
9.5kph

Overall Place
51
65

76
89
108
174
205
215
220
230
235
246
250
259
260
262
266
269
278
290
201
298

300
303
304
307

311
314
319

320
323
325
326
327
336

337

349
353
361
362

Age
33

25

31
29
22
24
32
23
26
29
27
27
33
32
33
35
35
31
34
28
27
23

22
35
21
31

35
32
34

30
24
30
30
21
31

25

23
34
28
31

Athlete ID
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41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
590.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Place

© ® N o o~ w0 N PE

.
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

5047
5056
5401

5433
5268
5284
5331
5376
5336
5100
5260

5389
5380
5099
5319
5374
5223
5145
5412
5127
5086
5387
5171
5230

Bib#
5373
5382
5154
5275
5183
5085
5252
5436
5193
5454

5419
5362
5447
5176
5310

5079

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Ljubica Debeljacki
Marija Stanojcic

Andjela Vuckovic

lvana Vukelic
Marijana Molnar
Sanja Homa
Dragana Mihailovic
Ana Andjelkovic
Aleksandra Si¢
Ana Perisi¢

Aleksandra
Milosavljevic

Sabina Tahirovi¢
Nevena Mitrovi¢
Maja Jedinak
Sanja Felbapov
Jovana Mirkic
Jelena Raskovic
Stanija Bodiroga
Eleni Koufoudaki
Marija Neri¢
Vanja Vugdelija
Teodora Soja
Dejana Butorac

Marija Sudaric

Name
Biljana Tadi¢

Vlasta Zivkovié
Sanela Fetahovi¢
Jasmina Dragicevi¢
Dunja Mikajevi¢
Aleksandra Vrsajkovi¢
Dragana Spehar
Biljana Markovic
Bojana Zugi¢

Sasa Tucakovi¢

Marijana Nikoli¢
Alisa Baji¢
NataSa Ibriks
Tatjana Stankovic

Sanja Soji¢

Dragana Milovanovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:12:58.84
02:13:57.34
02:15:22.39

02:17:54.35
02:18:11.10
02:18:44.61
02:20:13.61
02:21:27.10
02:22:30.59
02:23:51.10
02:26:00.18

02:27:18.61
02:28:35.10
02:29:55.68
02:31:55.61
02:32:13.88
02:33:31.41
02:35:41.12
02:35:56.61
02:44:27.36
02:48:50.90
02:52:41.63
02:53:52.12
02:53:52.40

Time

01:48:09.88
01:48:46.62
01:49:03.06
01:52:14.35
01:53:38.38
01:58:03.33
01:58:17.20
01:58:36.12
02:00:47.59
02:05:06.39

02:05:08.12
02:06:39.08
02:07:42.84
02:08:16.33
02:09:36.86

02:13:50.58

Run Srbobran, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Grad, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run Pangevo, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run PoZega, HRV
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd - Vraéar, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Ljig, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
W 36-49
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Obrenovac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Srbobran, SRB
Run Ruma, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Becej, SRB
Run NASICE, HRV
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Vrsac, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:18/K
6:21/K
6:25/K

6:32/K
6:33/K
6:35/K
6:39/K
6:42/K
6:45/K
6:49/K
6:55/K

6:59/K
7:03/K
7:06/K
7:12/K
7:13/K
7:17/K
7:23/K
7:23/K
7:48/K
8:00/K
8:11/K
8:14/K
8:14/K

Pace
5:08/K
5:09/K
5:10/K
5:19/K
5:23/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:37/K
5:43/K
5:56/K

5:56/K
6:00/K
6:03/K
6:05/K
6:09/K

6:21/K

9.5kph
9.5kph
9.4kph

9.2kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.9kph
8.8kph
8.7kph

8.6kph
8.5kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.3kph
8.2kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
7.7kph
7.5kph
7.3kph
7.3kph
7.3kph

Speed
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.3kph
11.1kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.5kph
10.1kph

10.1kph
10.0kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph

9.5kph

364
370
375

384
387
389
394
400
405
412
421

427
429
431
436
439
441
446
447
458
463
465
466
467

Overall Place
154
156
158
197
213
251
253
256
283
315

316
332
340
341
348

368

28
29
26

33
32
33
26
32
28
28
31

26
23
35
31
29
22
31
30
25
23
20
23
29

Age
47

40
4
36
44
42
46
37
42
48

38
48
48
45
40

36

Athlete ID
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17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

Place

© ® N o o > w0 N PE

N
©

11.

12.
13.

Place

© N o o M W N PR

5243

5487
5147
5491
5404

5225
5013
5015
5298
5429
5259

5315

5385
5191
5410
5131

Bib#
5072
5078
5200
5281
5156
5087
5151
5442
5413
5199
5277

5042
5213

Bib#
5010
5072
5134
5125
5002
5029
5433
5491

38. Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

BpaHka CpeTteHoBwuh

Sanja Petli¢
Suzana Filipovic
Zorica Milutin

Jelena Petrovic

Snezana Kosti¢
Maja Bodrozi¢
Biljana Vezmar
Nada Zivkovié
Vitaminka Zrni¢

Ljiljana Todorovi¢
Jovanovi¢

Kristina Maksic

Snezana Simi¢
Andreja Rakipovic¢
Renata Vugdelija

Jasmina Ajanovic

Name

BecHa BjenaH
Aniko Jablan
Irina Brki¢

Marija Dragovi¢
Edita Tancos
Ljiljana Tasi¢
Dragica Pajovi¢
Livia Sleiher
Nada Drobnjak
Gordana Popovi¢

Gordana Seatovi¢

Mira Jurisin

SneZana Jovicki

Name
Tijana Kabi¢

BecHa bjenaH
Bojana Mari¢
Marina B.Tepavac
Jelena Stanimirovi¢
Odobasi¢ Tijana
Ilvana Vukelic

Zorica Milutin

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:14:33.15

02:15:43.82
02:17:39.10
02:18:06.11
02:18:51.12

02:19:39.63
02:20:20.10
02:20:21.36
02:24:13.38
02:24:55.87
02:25:57.85

02:25:57.90

02:36:03.02
02:47:08.13
02:48:53.63
03:03:05.78

Time
01:57:26.61
02:00:03.33
02:00:48.94
02:03:03.59
02:10:27.36
02:18:40.87
02:20:20.86
02:35:28.22
02:35:57.38
02:36:45.35
02:37:13.11

02:39:28.87
02:41:29.61

Time
01:35:08.54
01:57:26.61
01:57:58.37
01:58:53.85
01:58:54.38
02:02:23.60
02:17:54.35
02:18:06.11

Run Beograd - Vozdovac,
SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Beograda, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB
Run Beograd- Palilula, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
Run Kostolac, SRB
Run Kostolac, SRB
Run Pozarevac, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Beograda, SRB
W 50+
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
SO Cowm6op, SRB
Run Backa Topola, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run PoZarevac, SRB
Run Palic, SRB
Run Pangevo, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Kanjiza, SRB
Run Beograd - Vraéar, SRB
Run Osijek, HRV
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Run Kula, SRB
Run Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB
Women SO
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Comb6op, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB
SO Sombor, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:23/K

6:26/K
6:31/K
6:33/K
6:35/K

6:37/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:50/K
6:52/K
6:55/K

6:55/K

7:24/K
7:55/K
8:00/K
8:41/K

Pace
5:34/K
5:41/K
5:44/K
5:50/K
6:11/K
6:34/K
6:39/K
7:22/IK
7:23/K
7:26/K
7:27/K

7:33/K
7:39/K

Pace
4:31/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:48/K
6:32/K
6:33/K

9.4kph

9.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph
9.1kph

9.1kph
9.0kph
9.0kph
8.8kph
8.7kph
8.7kph

8.7kph

8.1kph
7.6kph
7.5kph
6.9kph

Speed
10.8kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.3kph

9.7kph
9.1kph
9.0kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph
8.1kph

7.9kph
7.8kph

Speed
13.3kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph

373

377
383
385
391

393
395
397
415
416
419

420

449
462
464
468

Overall Place

244
277
284
299
352
388
396
445
448
450
451

452
453

Overall Place
51
244
250
260
262
290
384
385

36

42
49
42
38

43
41
49
47
44
36

36

48
45
37
41

Age
53

50
63
52
55
52
53
53
51
50
55

68
50

Age
33

53
33
33
35
28
33
42

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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9. 5013
10. 5015
11. 5171
12. 5230

38.

Asics Somborski polumaraton - 21,1 km

Maja Bodrozi¢
Biljana Vezmar
Dejana Butorac

Marija Sudaric

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

02:20:20.10
02:20:21.36
02:53:52.12
02:53:52.40

SO
SO
SO
SO

Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Printed: 5/25/2017 7:48:48 AM

6:39/K
6:39/K
8:14/K
8:14/K

9.0kph
9.0kph
7.3kph
7.3kph

395
397
466
467

M
49
23
29
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